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XXXVI CTO ANDALUCIA ABSOLUTO JUNIOR INVIERNO

Prueba 1
18/03/2022 - 10:30

Masc., 50m Libre

Absoluta Masculino (17+)

Resultados Prelim

Puntos: FINA 2021

Clasificacion

NogsrwNhE

11.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

TRUJILLO GOMEZ, Alejandro
ORTEGA LINAN, Mario

JAIME CREHUET, Jose Maria
SALO AKIMOV, Erik

SERRANO ASTORGA, Manuel J.
PEREZ-GODOY BRAGELI, Miguel
GARCIA GARCIA, Rafael Pablo
MORENO LARA, Antonio

GIL DE ERASO, Francisco Saul
RIVERA OCANA, Guillermo
SANTOS COSTA, Diogo
ALCANTARILLA ROMERO, Jaime
CALDERON SANCHEZ, Pablo
CARMONA MARINO, Ivan
DUARTE DOS SANTQOS, Joao
RAMOS ALARCON, Javier
RUEDA NARVAEZ, Alejandro
GARCIA VARELA, Guillermo
GARCIA LOPEZ, Alberto
ANGULO RIVERO, Cristobal
MARTIN ORTIZ, Marcos

MARIN LIDUERNA, Gonzalo

CORBACHO SANTAMARTA, Juan Cé9%s

RUEDA JIMENEZ, Luis
MORENO MEJIAS, Marino
MARCOS AIBAR, Pablo
TORRALBA LANZAS, Lorenzo
MASALA, Matteo

AGUILERA PERTINEZ, Daniel
GIL BARRIOS, Pablo

CESAR GARCIA, Carlos
BOCHAR SALAMO, Andres
MERINO RODRIGUEZ, lker
CUADROS ARIAS, Maximo
CANERO ARROYO, Raul

DIAZ MORENO, Alvaro
MARCHENA PEREZ, Luis David
MONTALDO, Piergiovanni
SANZ MUNOZ, Fabian
MOHAMED MAANAN, Mohamed
GUZMAN RUIZ, Francisco

CASAUS RIVERIEGO, Jose Antonio

MARTIN CONDE, Alejandro
PEREZ VITAL, Ruben

OSUNA RODRIGUEZ, Ricardo
CABELLO CABANILLAS, Pablo
VACARO GOYTIA, Manuel
BILBAO LUCUIX, Pedro
ABELARDO CORREAL, Ivan

AN

97
99
01
03
96
04
99
02
98
03
02
03
03
99
95
95
02
04
98
00
04
01

95
04
03
03
99
04

03
04
04
03
05
02
95
98
03
05
04
03
03
03
03
97
03
00

90
04

C.N. Marbella

C.N. Mare Nostrum

C. Nautico Sevilla

C.N. Fuengirola

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Dos Hermanas

C. Nautico Sevilla
Circulo Mercantil

C. Nautico Sevilla

C.N. Utrera

C.N. Alcala

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Portuense

C.N. Dos Hermanas
R.C. Mediterraneo

C.N. Alcala

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
Universidad De Granada
Circulo Mercantil

C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
R.C. Mediterraneo

C.N. San Juan

C.N. Portuense
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
Circulo Mercantil

C. Nautico Sevilla
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Portuense

C.N. Portuense
C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.N. Portuense

C.N. Axarquia

Navial

C.N. San Juan

C.N. Union Rinconada
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
Club Nat. Melilla

C.N. Axarquia

C.N. Utrera

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.N. Fuengirola

C.N. Union Rinconada
C.N. San Juan
Universidad De Granada
C.Kronos Natacién Mijas

RT

+0,70
+0,74
+0,74
+0,73
+0,69
+0,71
+0,74
+0,66
+0,63
+0,75
+0,67
+0,62
+0,66
+0,68
+0,67
+0,68
+0,67
+0,66
+0,64
+0,70
+0,74
+0,67
+0,68
+0,69
+0,74
+0,64
+0,90
+0,77
+0,60
+0,70
+0,68
+0,65
+0,71
+0,68
+0,61
+0,66
+0,71
+0,66
+0,75
+0,73
+0,74
+0,81
+0,73
+0,73
+0,67
+0,65
+0,68
+0,66
+0,74

Tiempo

23.55
24.06
24.10
2412
24.17
24.36
2441
2441
24.45
24.45
24.52
24.52
24.53
24.54
24.57
24.68
24.70
24.75
2481
24.82
24.84
24.85
2491
24.94
24.99
25.00
25.03
25.09
2511
25.17
25.19
25.20
25.24
25.25
25.29
25.33
25.38
25.44
25.45
2551
25.62
25.62
25.63
25.64
25.75
25.80
25.82
25.84
25.87

Pts FINA

- 699
- 656
- 653
- 651
- 647
- 632
- 628
- 628
- 625
- 625
- 620
- 620
- 619
- 618
- 616
- 608
- 606
- 603
- 508
- 597
- 596
- 595
- 501
- 589
- 585
- 585
- 583
- 578
- 577
- 573
- 571
- 571
- 568
- 567
- 565
- 562
- 559
- 555
- 554
- 550
- 543
- 543
- 543
- 542
- 535
- 532
- 531
- 529
- 528
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FEDERACION
ANDALUZA

DE NATACION

MALAGA, 18 - 20/3/2022

XXXVI CTO ANDALUCIA ABSOLUTO JUNIOR INVIERNO

Prueba 1, Masc., 50m Libre, Prelim, Absoluta Masculino (17+)

Clasificacion
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

58.
59.
60.
61.

DSQ
DSQ

WDR

WDR

WDR

WDR

WDR

WDR

FLETHES MONTESINOS, Raul

LENDINEZ IGLESIAS, David

CHICA SANCHEZ, Pedro
JIMENEZ MARTIN, Ivan
GARCIA AGUERO, Javier

CONDE CUENCA, Marcos

SANABRIA LOPEZ, Andres Alfonso

FERNANDEZ ALCALA, Alfredo

GONZALEZ CHORRO, Jose Andres
ESPINOSA CARRASCO, Juan Jose

SANZ CABELLO, Erik

CASAL VELARDE, Salvador

RODRIGUEZ SERVIAN, Manuel

RICO SABORIDO, Esteban
GONZALEZ MUNOZ, Daniel
ORTEGA NAVARRO, Pablo
CALDERON VELEZ, Jose Luis
SOLDADO CARMONA, Jesus
BENET SALGUEIRO, Matias
VILLALTA MORENO, Jose M2

AN

05
03
05
03
05
02

05
82
04
94
04
05

95
01
02
04
05
05
05
96

C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Jaen

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Churriana

C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Union Rinconada
C.N. Huelva

C.N. Fuengirola

Club Triatlon Gines
C.N. Marbella
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.N. Cadiz

C.D.N. Cordoba
Circulo Mercantil

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Fuengirola

C.N. Huelva

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. San Pedro

R.C. Mediterraneo

+0,78
+0,69
+0,77
+0,70
+0,67
+0,66
+0,65
+0,65
+0,71
+0,73
+0,65
+0,70

Tiempo

25.89
25.94
25.95
25.96
26.03
26.07
26.09
26.09
26.13
26.33
26.52
26.83

FINA

- 526
- 523
- 523
- 522
- 518
- 515
- 514
- 514
- 512
- 500
- 490
- 473
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